
PREBUILT 
SUITE 4000 - 11 ,104 RSF

Floor Key

Offices

Workstations

Conference Rooms

Reception

Pantry

Phone Rooms

16

38

3

1

1

2

SCV

TOTAL PERSONNEL 55

Click here for more information

https://marketplace.vts.com/market_listings/190bbe26-dc5a-45d5-8a59-2b58217f75e1?startsOn=video&utm_source=Landlord%20Marketing&utm_medium=floorplan
https://slgreen.com/properties/919-third-avenue/

